TAS - Tasmanian Senior Amateur

(M&W - Senior OOM)

Kingston Beach GC, TAS
31/01/2024 - 02/02/2024

RESULTS

Pos

T1
T1
3
T4
T4
6
7
8
T9
T9
T9
T9
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
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T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T21
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T26
T26
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T29
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T46
T46
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T49
T51
T51
T51
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56
T57
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T59
T59
T59
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T64
T64
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T66
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T71
T71
73
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75
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WD
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
RTD
DQ
DQ
DQ

Name

PRETYMAN, David
LAVENDER, James
WALKER, Shayne
ALEXANDER, David
TOYNE, Stephen
BECKER, Alan
ALBINSKI, Stefan
CULLAM, Douglas
PATEYJOHNS, David
PRETTY, Mark
MEYERS, Noel
WILSON, Mark
STILL, ROBERT
SHAW, Peter
CORNELL, Adam
VALENTINE, Stephen
JAMIESON, Vic
LUCAS, MICHAEL
HANNAH, Peter
ANTHONY, Brendan
HIND, Andy
ORMAECHEA, Gabriel
CHARLESTON, Adam
THOMPSON, Jason
BENNETT, Peter
GULLIVER, Bryan
MUIR, Shane
KRALL, Guy
DOUGHTY, Mathew
COFFEY, lan
DYSON, Robert
STUBBS, Gary
BOLTON, Mark
ROBERTS, GRAHAM
POLLOCK, David
GRANGE, Andrew
HANSEN, PETER
MCKIBBEN, Paul
MAGUIRE, Mango
BRADFORD, Allan
VAN DE VEN, Henk
MC PHERSON, Derrick
ZELESCO, Robert
O'KEEFE, Peter
KELLY, Dennis
WARBURTON, Steve
TOSTEE, Gray
WISE, Mark
DAUBENTON, John
WELSH, Greg
FINKELDE, Keith
LORING, Phillip
JOHNSTON, Patrick
SINGH, Paranijit
HANNAH, David
BLISS, David
VINCE, Nigel
TEMBLETT, lan
SAVAGE, Trevor
SMITH, Bronte
HART, Jim
SHIRLEY, Nick
BYRNES, Glen
PORTER, Robbie
SULLIVAN, Garry
SCOTT, Anthony
SPENCER, Robert
DOBIE, Keith
ALLAN, Ranald
PEARCE, Garry
ATKINS, Gregory
HAMPTON, Peter
WOOLLEY, Rick
MILLS, Noel
RANSON, Mark
TARGETT, Paul
HERRON, Brett
ROGERS, Shane
BANKS, Ross
JOHNSON, Shane
BOMFORD, Tim
SCULTHORPE, Neil
LOVELL, Garry
PEEBLES, Tony
FLINT, Geoff

Club name

Kingston Beach Golf Club
Northern Golf Club
Launceston Golf Club

Royal Perth Golf Club
Indooroopilly Golf Club
Royal Fremantle Golf Club Inc
Mona Vale Golf Club Ltd
Monash Country Club
Willunga Golf Club

Millicent Golf Club

Sheffield Golf Club
Wollongong Golf Club

Royal Canberra Golf Club
Royal Hobart Golf Club

The Royal Sydney Golf Club
Kew Golf Club

Ulverstone Golf Club
Harvey Golf Club

Pelican Waters Golf Club
Tamborine Mountain Golf Club
Kingston Beach Golf Club
Pennant Hills Golf Club
Barwon Heads Golf Club
Macquarie Links International Golf Club
Royal Perth Golf Club
Maitland Golf Club - Easts Leisure + Golf
Maitland Golf Club - Easts Leisure + Golf
The National Golf Club

The Royal Sydney Golf Club
Burnie Golf Club

Llanherne Golf Club
Brighton Lakes Recreation and Golf Club
Murray Bridge Golf Club
Ballarat Golf Club

Royal Fremantle Golf Club Inc
Woodlands Golf Club
Toronto Country Club
Geeveston Golf Club

Lang Lang Golf Club
Wollongong Golf Club

Royal Hobart Golf Club
Claremont Golf Club
Camden Golf Club

Iron Pot Golf Club

Huon Valley Golf Club
Keysborough Golf Club
Palm Meadows Golf Course
Kingston Beach Golf Club
Royal Hobart Golf Club
Colac Golf Club Inc

Clifton Springs Golf Club
Burnie Golf Club

Kingston Beach Golf Club
Carbrook Golf Club

Pelican Waters Golf Club
Royal Hobart Golf Club
Kingston Beach Golf Club
Tasmania Golf Club
Geeveston Golf Club

Huon Valley Golf Club
Kingston Beach Golf Club
Kingston Beach Golf Club
Greens Beach Golf Club
Kingston Beach Golf Club
Tasmania Golf Club
Commonwealth Golf Club
Royal Hobart Golf Club
Wynnum Golf Club
Tasmania Golf Club

Monash Country Club
Prospect Vale Golf Club
Tasmania Golf Club
Prospect Vale Golf Club
Royal Hobart Golf Club
Kingston Beach Golf Club
Kingston Beach Golf Club
The SGA Golf Club
Thirteenth Beach Golf Club
Scone Golf Club

Royal Hobart Golf Club
Royal Hobart Golf Club
Royal Hobart Golf Club
Huon Valley Golf Club
Kingston Beach Golf Club

Tasmania Golf Club

ToPar
+8
+8
+9

+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+33
+33
+33
+33
+35
+36
+37
+37
+38
+38
+38
+40
+41
+42
+42
+46
+46
+48
+49
+52
+54
+54
+55
+57
+80
+90
+64
+30
+35
+5
+9
+15
+16
+18
+24

ROUNDS

1

74
72
72
77
75
72
75
74
79
78
78
76
81
79
77
79
75
78
82
75
83
83
80
78
75
81
81
76
79
79
79
78
77
84
77
75
84
82
83
77
85
78
90
82
80
83
83
82
88
84
86
86
84
83
85
86
89
85
90
88
88
94
90
94
92
96
89
93
95
99
99
96
92
99
113
110
101
86
88
76
80
86
87
89
95

2

76
78
79
75
77
81
79
81
77
78
78
80
76
78
80
79
83
81
78
85
78
78
81
83
86
81
81
86
84
84
85
86
87
81
88
91
83
85
85
91
84
91
80
88
90
88
88
89
84
88
89
89
91
92
92
92
90
94
90
92
92
88
93
90
92
92
99
97
96
95
97
100
105
100
109
122
105

Total

150
150
151
152
152
153
154
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
159
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
163
164
164
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166
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168
168
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170
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171
171
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172
175
175
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175
177
178
179
179
180
180
180
182
183
184
184
188
188
190
191
194
196
196
197
199
222
232
206
86
88
76
80
86
87
89
95


https://www.golf.org.au/events?fbclid=IwAR13trOU9YVgzWUsZYhIazFnBj3P860cQt45VjuEHx0SWtRsxLOqu02KwOE#/competition/4229698/results
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